978-90-429-2470-3)  

3 
Alonso Troconso, V. – Anson, E. (ed.), After Alexander: The Time of the Diadochi (323-281 BC), Oxford: Oxbow, 2013 ISBN: 
9781842175125 [Hardback] 

ΟΜΑ∆Α 9. Π.Μ.Σ. "Αρχαίος Μεσογειακός Κόσµος" - Κατεύθυνση Προϊστορικής Αρχαιολογίας : χίλια διακόσια 
ευρώ  

(1200 €) 

Τίτλος βιβλίου 

1 From Primitives to Primates: A History of Ethnographic and Primatological Analogies in the Study of Prehistory  Sidestone Press 2013 
 2 Lithic Technology: Measures of Production, Use and Curation Cambridge U.P. 2008 
 3 A Companion to Gender Prehistory Blackwell 2013